
Order First name Last name Website Email By Video

1 Kathryn Pellman www.kathrynpellman.com kathryn.pellman@gmail.com 

2 Arlene Arnold heritageoaksquilts@frontier.com

3 Mel Beach www.melbeachquilts.com  melbeach@melbeachquilts.com 

4 Anelie Belden  www.abquilt.com abquiltteacher@gmail.com 

5 Patricia Belyea www.okanarts.com patricia@okanarts.com 

6 Karen Bolan www.karenbolan.com karenbolandesigns@gmail.com 

7 Nancy S. Brown www.nancybrownquilts.com nancybrownquilts@aol.com 

8 Kim Brownell  www.thewackydoodlequilter.com kimbrownell@sbcglobal.net 

9 Jaimie Davis www.loopytulips.com jaimie@loopytulips.com 

10 Nancy   Duncan www.nancyduncanquilts.com nancyduncanquilts@gmail.com

11 Kristin Echols www.kristinlaura.com kristin@kristinlaura.com

12 Dana Jones www.danajonesquilts.com danajonesquilts@gmail.com

13 Dana Keeler www.prqc.com dana@pacificrimquilt.com

14 Patti Klimek www.pattiehandquilts.net patty9308@att.net 

15 Angie Knowles www.angieeknowles.com angieeknowlesart@gmail.com

16 Jenny Lyon www.quiltskipper.com jenny@aqlyon.com

23 Julia McLeod www.juliamcleodquilts.com juliamcleodquuilts@gmail.com

23 Diane Murtha www.dianeLmurtha.com dlmurtha2018@gmail.com 

23 Yvonne Phenicie Facebook: Inspire Quilts yphenicie@yahoo.com 
23 Scarlett Rose  www.scarlettrose.com sroseqlter@gmail.com 

23 Linda Schmidt www.shortattentionspanquilting.com shortattn@comcast.net

23 Tammy Silvers www.tamarinis.com info@tamarinis.com

23 Shae Vaughn www.stitcherynichequilting.com stitcheryniche@gmail.com

24 Carol Wilhoit www.carolquilts.com carolquilts123@gmail.com
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